SV Deffingen 3
Simone Vormittag

Louisa Imminger
Andreas Mayer
Markus Fuchs

'Fortuna"” Hochwang 2

Julian Angermeyer
Barbara Schuler
Maria-Theresia Schuler
Peter Alexander Schuster

"Frohsinn" GroRkoétz 1
Reinhard Uhl

Yvonne Enke

Karlheinz Klotz
Christian Sedimeir
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. Mannschaft
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2

"Frohsinn" GroRkétz 1
"Tell" Deubach 2

SV Deffingen 3
"Fortuna" Hochwang 2
"Edelweily" Harthausen 2
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Gau Gunzburg/Land

"EdelweiR" Harthausen 2

Carolin Ebersbach
Robert Ertle

Ingrid Diehr
Christa Pazman

"Tell" Deubach 2
Thomas Baumeister
Anita Imminger
Andreas Walz
Hermann Spengler

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2

Michael Lutz
Sahra-Sophie Schuster
Tanja Lutz

Franz Schuster

Ringe
10709
10561
10508
10503
10407

LG
C-Gruppe 1
urchgang vom 06.02.2015
1291 1336
338 357
327 330
314 328
312 321
1340 1357
322 332
324 338
358 347
336 340
1319 1344
349 349
326 334
326 334
318 327
GUV P M
7 01 14:2
4 0 4 8: 8
4 0 4 8: 8
4 0 4 8: 8
3 05 6:10
2 0 6 4:12
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. Maria-Theresia Schuler
. Carolin Ebersbach

. Reinhard Uhl

. Michael Lutz

. Andreas Walz

. Hermann Spengler

. Simone Vormittag

. Anita Imminger

. Peter Alexander Schuster
. Tanja Lutz

. Sahra-Sophie Schuster
. Thomas Baumeister

. Robert Ertle

. Ingrid Diehr

. Louisa Imminger

. Franz Schuster

. Yvonne Enke

. Alois Baumeister

. Karlheinz Klotz

. Barbara Schuler

. Martin Galster

. Julian Angermeyer

. Christa Pazman

. Hermann Schuler

. Magnus-Gregor Schuster
. Elfriede Mayer

. Christian SedIimeir

. Andreas Mayer

. Markus Fuchs

. Roland Maier

. Reinhold Siegner

. Wolfgang Dirr

Gau Gunzburg/Land
LG
C-Gruppe 1

"Fortuna" Hochwang
"Edelweil}" Harthausen
"Frohsinn" Gro3kotz

Alpenrose Gundremmingen

"Tell" Deubach
"Tell" Deubach
SV Deffingen

"Tell" Deubach

"Fortuna" Hochwang

Alpenrose Gundremmingen
Alpenrose Gundremmingen

"Tell" Deubach
"Edelweil" Harthausen
"Edelweil" Harthausen
SV Deffingen

Alpenrose Gundremmingen

"Frohsinn" GroRRkétz
"Tell" Deubach

"Frohsinn" GroRRkétz
"Fortuna" Hochwang

Alpenrose Gundremmingen

"Fortuna" Hochwang
"Edelweil" Harthausen
"Fortuna" Hochwang

Alpenrose Gundremmingen

"Edelweil}" Harthausen
"Frohsinn" GroRRkétz
"Frohsinn" GroRRkétz
SV Deffingen

SV Deffingen

"Tell" Deubach
"Frohsinn" GroRRkétz

358
357
349
349
347
340
338
338
336
334
334
332
330
328
327
327
326
326
326
324
324
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321
320
320
319
318
314
312
309
308
300
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